HUVEMA

Stock no. :1100-021502

MACHINE-DATA

Machinetype : Drilling and Milling M/C

Make : HUVEMA
Type : HU 45 DM-2
Year . 2023
Control type

Control

Storage location :ab Werk
Origin : Niederlande
Delivery time : on request
Quotation : ab Werk
Price : on request

TECHNICAL DATA

bore capacity in steel (diameter)

x-travel

y-travel

table-size

spindle taper MT

mx. distance bet.vert. milling head and table
bore depth

max. distance between table and spindle-nose
turning speeds

transmission ratio

head swivability

quill stroke

total power requirement
weight of the machine ca.
dimensions of the machine ca.

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

460/ 5.000
Ubersetzungsergebnisse

32

510

240

820 x 240
3

445

130

445
75-3200
12R/12L
45

130

230

11

360

920 x 740 x 1000

Boring and milling machine in heavy, solid cast iron design. Perfect for
working under workshop conditions and in the hobby area. The machine is
equipped with gear wheels running in an oil bath, adjustable V-ledges, Z-axis

with precise dovetail guide.

Accesories:
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HUVEMA TA=S

Stock no. :1100-021502 Sperling
- Right-left rotation
- Automatic shutdown when opening the
protection
- Separate emergency stop button
- Milling depth fine adjustment

Options:

- Base

VIDEO-LINKS

WEB-LINK

https://lagermaschinen.de/maschinen-datenblatt/Drilling_and_Milling_M_C/HUVEMA/HU_45_DM-2/1100-021502
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HUVEMA

Stock no. :1100-021502 :
Sperling

MACHINE PICTURES
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